Address: No. 575, 9F Gushu Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China Product Release Date: 2017.03
Phone: +86 755 61526800, +86 13501598118 Mr. Wu   Fax: +85 755 61526820 Product Updates Date: 2018.06.02
 +86 755 61526835, +86 13828702503 Miss Chen
Email: wgm@yg-driver.com Skype: yg-wgm Web: www.yg-driver.com 1 / 6
Sino-US joint venture
LT series driver is a high-performance TRIAC dimmable LED driver that
provides smooth, continuous <10% dimming for virtually any LED fixture. It is
the most versatile LED driver offered today due to its compatibility with a wide

Class 2
CN
Class 2
Output Voltage
Range
Output Constant
Current Range
Current
Accuracy
Power
Factor
Output
Power
Max.
Eff.
1 LT40W120-114-C0350 108-132V No No 75~114Vdc 35-350mA ±5% 0.90 40W 87%
2 LT40W120-100-C0400 108-132V No No 66~100Vdc 40-400mA ±5% 0.90 40W 87%
3 LT40W120-89-C0450 108-132V No No 58~89Vdc 45-450mA ±5% 0.90 40W 87%
4 LT40W120-72-C0550 108-132V No No 48~72Vdc 55-550mA ±5% 0.90 40W 87%
5 LT40W120-54-C0700 108-132V Yes Yes 36~54Vdc 70-700mA ±5% 0.90 40W 86%
6 LT40W120-48-C0830 108-132V Yes Yes 32~48Vdc 80-830mA ±5% 0.90 40W 86%
7 LT40W120-36-C1100 108-132V Yes Yes 24~36Vdc 110-1100mA ±5% 0.90 40W 86%
8 LT40W120-30-C1300 108-132V Yes Yes 20~30Vdc 130-1300mA ±5% 0.90 40W 85%
9 LT40W120-24-C1670 108-132V Yes Yes 16~24Vdc 160-1670mA ±5% 0.90 40W 85%
Enclosure
Unit
Size
Inch Millimeter